
Name:
edHelper

Copy each letter to the right of the letter.

Uiiuu is NOT a word.  Who cares!  Write Uiiuu in cursive!

Think of a word that starts with the letter u.  Write the word in cursive two times.

Word clues:  Search through the words to help with the missing letters in the next section!

Now fill in the missing letters.
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Mrs. Miller sold 10 apple 
pies. Mary sold 5 cherry 
pies. How many pies were 
sold in all?

Complete each analogy with the best word.

choose singing water
sun is to light as

rain is to 

PE is to exercise as

music is to 

govern is to lead as

elect is to 

Circle two numbers in
each group to make 13.

3 6 12 1

9 4 5 8

7 3 5 6

Which clock shows 20 minutes after 3 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock shows 30 minutes after 4 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

4 7
- 1 4

4 4
+ 1 0
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Copy each letter to the right of the letter.

Write "V ran after v." in cursive.

Vuuvv is NOT a word.  Who cares!  Write Vuuvv in cursive!

Word clues:  Search through the words to help with the missing letters in the next section!

Now fill in the missing letters.
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3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

:

3 8
- 3 0

Write the final part of each math analogy.

CPCPCPC____ : P :: GBGBGBG____ :

Explain why you think your answer is correct.

December 5th : Saturday :: December 16th :

Explain why you think your answer is correct.

07 00 3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Write the missing sign.

10 8 = 18

100 more 
than 498

1 0
+ 7 4
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Copy each letter to the right of the letter.

Wiiww is NOT a word.  Who cares!  Write Wiiww in cursive!

Think of a word that starts with the letter w.  Write the word in cursive two times.

Word clues:  Search through the words to help with the missing letters in the next section!

Now fill in the missing letters.
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3
2

+ 1

culd

kold

cald

cold

9 9
- 7 6

Rose ate 2 cookies and 
drank 1 milkshake. 
Amanda ate 3 cookies 
and drank 2 milkshakes. 
How many cookies did 
they eat in all?

1 1 + 8 =
ten less than 

123 4 7
+ 3 0

Count by 3s.

3 , 6 , 9 , , , , , , ,

Draw ONE continuous line that touches every box ONCE.
Count by 3s.  Find the box with the number 3.  Move up, down, right, or left.
Keep counting until you reach 63.  Do not move into a spot with a ghost.

3 63 60 57

6 39

9

word root ver can mean truth veracious, veracity, veritable

1 5
+ 5 3

Write the missing sign.

12 9 = 21

1
2

+ 5
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Copy each letter to the right of the letter.

Write "X ran after x." in cursive.

Think of a word that starts with the letter x.  Write the word in cursive two times.

Word clues:  Search through the words to help with the missing letters in the next section!

Now fill in the missing letters.
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- -

How many days are in one 
week?

Write the words into the boxes.
socks reach school street shore drank bottle stick
chain

Write the missing sign.

9 2 = 7

kiroe

karea

carry

karee

twelve
1 1

+ 2 8
6
2

+ 1

4 3 + 5 =

100 less 
than 958

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

:

Circle the number that is less.
251 213

When you take six away from 
me, the answer is nine.  What 
number am I?
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Copy each letter to the right of the letter.

Think of a word that starts with the letter y.  Write the word in cursive two times.

Yuuyy is NOT a word.  Who cares!  Write Yuuyy in cursive!

Word clues:  Search through the words to help with the missing letters in the next section!

Now fill in the missing letters.
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7 6
- 2 4

3 9
- 3 8

Get your ruler.  Draw a line using 
your ruler that is 2 inches long.

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

9 2

7

+ =

+ =

- =

- =

6 4
- 6 3

When you take 4 away from 
me, the answer is 5.  What 
number am I?

1 3 + 5 =

3
1

+ 1

5 6
+ 3 0

3 9
- 1 2

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

4 : 45

ceme

camme

came

cme
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Copy each letter to the right of the letter.

Write "Z ran after z." in cursive.

Zuuzz is NOT a word.  Who cares!  Write Zuuzz in cursive!

Word clues:  Search through the words to help with the missing letters in the next section!

Now fill in the missing letters.
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Holly, April, and Maria are 
so thankful for swimming. 
Holly swam three hours 
last week. April swam four 
hours last week. Maria 
swam six hours last week. 
How many hours did they 
swim in all?

Color in the boxes.
4 or 10 = green,  12 or 11 = blue,  
8 or 13 = yellow,  7 or 14 = black

What is the hidden number?

2 + 2 7 + 6 6 + 5 8 + 4 6 + 5 6 + 5 7 + 1
4 + 3 2 + 8 4 + 3 2 + 8 4 + 3 2 + 8 6 + 5
7 + 1 2 + 2 4 + 3 2 + 8 7 + 1 2 + 8 8 + 4
7 + 7 7 + 1 7 + 6 2 + 8 4 + 3 6 + 5 4 + 3
7 + 6 2 + 2 7 + 7 2 + 2 6 + 5 2 + 2 7 + 1
2 + 8 7 + 6 2 + 8 8 + 4 7 + 1 4 + 3 7 + 7
4 + 3 7 + 7 6 + 5 6 + 5 8 + 4 8 + 4 6 + 5

1 7
+ 3 0

Twelve is an odd number.
no yes

seventeen What is the largest two-digit 
number you can make with 
the numbers 6, 5, and 1?
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